
Chairman Supervisor Supervisor Clerk Treasurer

Black River* Bryan Steiger Paul Mosbeck Dana Dallman Michelle Naplin Cindy Steiger

13377 120th St SW 11196 130th Ave SW 13323 120th St SW 12144 140th Ave SW 13377 120th St. SW

Red Lake Falls MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750 Red Lake Falls MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750

home phone 218-964-5640 218-964-5441 218-964-5272 218-964-5432 218-964-5640

cell phone 218-689-3761 218-689-3600 218-689-6886 218-686-3418 218-689-5144

email bryan@steigermfg.com moosebek@gvtel.com dana@steigermfg.com miki@gvtel.com steiger.c@gmail.com

Bray* Curtis Swanson Lyle Swanson Tom Scholin Dave Erickson Michael Brooks

10370 160th Ave NW 16417 120th St NW 17768 120th St NW 19040 Center St W 15646 120th St NW

Thief River Falls MN   56701 Thief River Falls  MN  56701 Thief River Falls  MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN   56701 Thief River Falls MN 56701

home phone 218-964-5619 218-964-5792 218-964-5268 218-964-5529 218-964-5561

cell phone

email jswan@gvtel.com century@gvtel.com tscholin@gvtel.com braytwp@gvtel.com brksrnch@gvtel.com

Cloverleaf Clark Nelson Kevin Sanders Joe Hruby Esther Gallagher Wade Hruby

25368 200th St NE 19385 250th Ave NE 25857 180th St NW 25863 State Hwy 1 NE 18462 250th Ave NE

home phone Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge, MN 56725 Goodridge  MN   56725 Goodridge  MN  56725

cell phone 218-686-4411 218-681-2465  218-686-3462 218-681-3931  218-689-5678 218-378-4606  218-686-3788 218-689-4175

email cpnel85@outlook.com krsanders@wiktel.com hrubyjoe@gmail.com esthergallagher@myprowler.org treasurerclover@gmail.com

Deer Park Joel Stolaas Is Todd Chervestad John Kimball Tanya Kimball

10745 330th Ave SE 12734 330th Ave SE 11394 320th Ave SE 33346 140th St SE 33346 140th St SE

Oklee MN  56742 Oklee, MN  56742 Oklee MN  56742 Oklee, MN 56742 Oklee, MN  56742

home phone 218-796-4520 N/A 218-686-9313 218-796-4634 218-796-4634

cell phone 218-686-6285 218-686-2983

email lstolaas@gvtel.com scott_hilgeman@hotmail.com todd.chervestad@gmail.comjkimball@gvtel.com tanya44@gvtel.com

Goodridge Tom Race Dale Manderud Roger Hoffman John Lovly Celeste Hoffman

19890 State Highway 219 NE 17344 St Hwy 219 NE 31602 160th St 20041 Highway 219 NE 31602 160th St NE

Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725

home phone 218-378-4556 218-378-4556 218-378-4371 218-378-4585 218-378-4371

cell phone Shop - 218-378-4641

email raincare@gvtel.com

Hickory* Darrin Arveson Gene Arveson Gregory Melin Cheryl Bjerklie Tim Lundeen

10723 410th Ave SE 12200 380th Ave Se 14318 390th Ave SE 38963 140th St SE 37225 Center St E

Trail MN 56684 Trail MN  56684 Trail MN  56684-2254 Trail  MN   56684 Goodridge  MN  56725

home phone 218-378-4311 218-796-5695 218-268-3004 218-268-4438 218-378-4499

cell phone 218-416-0467 218-689-6834 316-706-7927 218-689-4453 218-689-0442

email darrinarveson@gmail.com garveson@gvtel.com gmelin827@gmail.com c.bjerklie@yahoo.com prtim@gvtel.com

Highlanding Aldon Hyland Shane Vettleson Neil Jensen Robert Coan Vincent Lundeen

33501 130th St NE 34874 Center St E 11629 350th Ave NE 30784 130th St NE 32304 Center St. E.

Goodridge MN   56725 Goodridge MN  56725 Goodridge MN   56725 Goodridge MN   56725 Goodridge, MN  56725

home phone 218-378-4233 218-796-4620 218-378-4502 218-378-4270 218-796-5670

cell phone

email

Kratka Tim Mickelson Randel Downs Brad Barth Joshua Tharaldson Ashley Horachek

14500 250th Ave NE 15451 280th Ave NE 14701 250th Ave NE 26912 140th St NE 14684 280th Ave NE

Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN   56725 Goodridge, MN  56725 Goodridge, MN 56725 Goodridge  MN  56725

home phone 218-681-6842 218-378-4251 218-681-4236 N/A

cell phone 218-686-4841 218-686-7823 218-686-9517 218-684-5154 218-416-0408

email jtharaldson@mccfreeze.org ahorachek@hotmail.com
Mayfield Maynard Solberg Joey Vettleson Gene Trontvet Elaine Berg Janell Walstad

25196 110th St SE 11501 250th Ave SE 27500 120th St. SE 12388 280th Ave SE 28474 110th St SE

Thief River Falls MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Oklee, MN  56742 Oklee, MN 56742 Oklee, MN  56742

home phone 218-964-5614 218-964-5866 218-796-5462 218-796-5327 218-796-4834

cell phone laniemack@hotmail.com
email

Norden Gary Klemetson Jay Tunheim James Efteland Chris Bjerklie Thomas Koppenhaver

10301 200th St NW 17399 Center Ave N. 19329 Center Ave N 19461 Center Ave N. c/o Benton & Safranski

Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 PO Box 637

home phone 218-681-5339 218-681-8378 218-681-4068 Thief River Falls, MN  56701

cell phone 218-688-0216 218-689-5452 218-689-6598 218-556-4151 218-689-1827

email rustynail@mn.cable.net nordentownshipclerk@gmail.com

North Scott Bergland Ken Kain Trevor Swanson Debra Dietz Allen Aaseby

17874 140th Ave NE 2205 Nelson Drive 11571 190th Street NE 18453 130th Ave NE 16185 160th Ave NE

Thief River Falls  MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls  MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls  MN  56701

home phone 218-681-3512 218-681-2202 218-681-2608 218-681-8048 218-681-3503

cell phone 218-686-7257 218-689-8784 218-689-0756 N/A 218-689-2223

email cenex@mncable.net krkain36@gmail.com purdys@wiktel.com debradietz@msn.com
Numedal* Jared Asp Travis Nelson Gerald Hermreck Jennifer Reigstad Amanda Hermreck

17740 160th Ave NW 17309 160th Ave NW 20437 200th St NW 17792 160th Ave NW 20437 200th St NW

Thief River Falls, MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701 Thief River Falls  MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701

home phone N/A 218-681-7272 218-523-4651 218-681-8000 ext 1307 218-523-4651

cell phone 218-688-1119 218-686-0210 218-689-4020 218-686-1410 218-689-1382

email jaredasp@gmail.com travisnelson88@yahoo.com aghermreck@wiktel.com jenny.reigstad@digikey.com sheers@mncable.net

Polk Centre* Scott Sorvig Mark Larson Peter Mosbeck Deb Cota Kelly Mosbeck

17699 110th St SW 18829 120th St SW 17174 120th St SW 17071 120th St SW 16180 120th St SW

Red Lake Falls  MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750 Red Lake Falls MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750 Red Lake Falls  MN  56750

home phone 218-964-5421 218-964-5511 218-964-5589 964-5757 964-5684

cell phone 218-688-7174 218-686-5203 218-686-2188 218-200-9447 218-688-2681

email dcota56@yahoo.com

Reiner Kurt Sigerud Jack Miller Mitchell Srnsky Cherie Sigerud Tori Miller

38287 State Hwy 1 NE 17496 380th Ave NE 19400 350th Ave NE 38287 State Hwy 1 NE 17927 395th Ave NE

Goodridge MN  56725 Goodridge MN  56725 Goodridge MN  56725 Goodridge MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725

home phone 218-378-4200 218-378-4504 218-378-4249 218-378-4200 218-689-2625

cell phone

email csigerud@gmail.com

River Falls* Garrett Novak Michael Tadych Craig Jonson Jill Jonson Arlene Novak

11126 State Hwy 32 SE 12644 108th St SE 13447 150th Ave SE 13447 150th Ave SE 12065 120th St SE

St. Hilaire  MN  56754 St. Hilaire  MN  56754 St. Hilaire, MN  56754 St. Hilaire  MN  56754 St. Hilaire  MN  56754

home phone 218-964-5480 218-964-5806 218-964-5325 218-964-5325 218-964-5346

cell phone 218-689-4904 218-686-0121 218-684-1268 218-684-1267/kick@gvtel.com 218-686-5910

email ganovak@gvtel.com tadmidesign@gvtel.com deere888@gmail.com jjriverfallstownship@gmail.com agnovak@gvtel.com
Rocksbury Scott Waldal Jerod Lunsetter Robert Wald Kristin Haase John C Kotaska

14267 Riverbend Trail 11162 140th St. NE 10617 130th Ave NE 14898 132nd Ave NE 15374 110th St NE

Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls  MN 56701

home phone N/A N/A 218-964-5418 218-681-6327

cell phone 218-689-4461 701-741-3765 218-289-0545 N/A

email scott@gbflexo.com jlunsett@yahoo.com waldfarm@gvtel.com nkhaase@gmail.com kotaska@wiktel.com

Sanders Randy Knott Robert Bitzer Myron Iverson Eileen Hoefer Cheryl Scott

13007 130th St NW 11455 Center Ave N 12125 120th Ave NW 12203 110th Ave NW 10221 115th Ave NW

Thief River Falls MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN 56701 Thief River Falls MN 56701

home phone 218-681-7124 218-964-5295 N/A 218-964-5736 218-964-5657

cell phone 218-689-2913 218-689-3884 218-686-5351 218-686-2452 218-686-9857

email randy.knott@hdrinc.com rkbitzer@gvtel.com mliverson@gvtel.com hoefer@gvtel.com cdscott@gvtel.com

Silverton Sue Johnson Brian Shaw Orlen Homme Mark Hanson Aaron Enge

17360 220th Ave NE 17829 180th St NE 17310 200th Ave NE 18178 180th St NE 17526 State Highway 1 NE

Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701

home phone 218-681-3565 701-367-7261 218-681-2403

cell phone 218-689-9434 218-686-1749 218-689-6871 218-686-3309

email maud69@gmail.com

Smiley Kenneth Geske John Rouland Maren Molskness Faye Auchenpaugh Linda Helgeland 

17254 Center St. E. 21506 Center St. E. 14560 210th Ave NE 11094 195th Ave NE 14661 200th Ave NE

Thief River Falls, MN 56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701

home phone N/A 218-964-5528 N/A 218-681-3410 218-681-7633

cell phone 218-686-1860 218-686-2733 218-686-0821 218-689-7636 218-686-5623

email kgfarms@gmail.com northerncs@wiktel.com maren.molskness@hotmail.com auchenpaugh@gmail.com rhelgeland@wiktel.com

Star Dale Anderson Tony Rubischko David Sjulestad Ronald  Kotrba Kelly Dahlen

13209 370th Ave NE 12725 370th Ave NE 37613 140th St NE 36557 160th St NE 39163 120th St NE

Goodridge, MN  56725 Goodridge  MN 56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725 Goodridge  MN  56725

home phone 218-378-4462 218-378-4325 218-378-4332 218-378-4277 218-378-4331

cell phone 218-689-7431 218-689-3866 218-280-5789 218-689-5702

email rkotrba@gvtel.com kdahlen@gvtel.com

Wyandotte Dale Kolseth Bryan Grove Stu Peterson Cassandra Torkelson Ryan Wilde

20193 120th St SE 22719 110th St SE 11608 US Highway 59 SE 10580 180th Ave SE 23223 Center St E

Plummer  MN 56748 Thief River Falls MN 56701 Thief River Falls  MN 56701 Thief River Falls, MN  56701 Thief River Falls, MN 56701

home phone 218-681-1720 218-681-8264 218-681-7004 218-681-0498 218-964-5740

cell phone

email wyabuschwacker@hotmail.com N/A N/A cassandra.torkelson@gmail.com N/A

* Denotes township w/Novermber elections

2021 Pennington County Township Officers
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